Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

16-Apr
239,695
120,506
119,189
696,246
1,104,500
407
52,512
1,877
10,345
5,425
3,500
686

734

15-Apr
214,830
107,536
107,294
3,219,717
3,894,024
5,662
69,085
1,680
11,675
6,098
2,924

754

1,899

% Change
12%
12%
11%
-78%
-72%
-93%
-24%
12%
-11%
-11%
20%
-9%
-61%

YTD 2016
967,965
486,102
481,863

8,542,663
12,904,051
17,322
187,858
7,649
42,071
21,289
14,007
2,942
3,833



YTD 2015
859,802
431,410
428,392

12,557,584
16,111,246
29,620
250,194
6,578
42,069
21,780
11,331
3,244
5714

% Change
13%
13%
12%
-32%
-20%
-42%
-25%
16%

0%
-2%
24%
-9%

-33%
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