	16-Apr	15-Apr	% Change	YTD 2016
Total Passengers	239,695	214,830	12%	967,965
Enplaned Passengers	120,506	107,536	12%	486,102
Deplaned Passengers	119,189	107,294	11%	481,863
Freight On	696,246	3,219,717	-78%	8,542,663
Freight Off	1,104,500	3,894,024	-72%	12,904,051
Mail On	407	5,662	-93%	17,322
Mail Off	52,512	69,085	-24%	187,858
Landings	1,877	1,680	12%	7,649
Tower Operations	10,345	11,675	-11%	42,071
General Aviation Operations	5,425	6,098	-11%	21,289
Itinerant Airline	3,500	2,924	20%	14,007
Air Taxi Operations	686	754	-9%	2,942
Military Operations	734	1,899	-61%	3,833

YTD 2015	% Change		
859,802	13%		
431,410	13%		
428,392	12%		
12,557,584	-32%		
16,111,246	-20%		
29,620	-42%		
250,194	-25%		
6,578	16%		
42,069	0%		
21,780	-2%		
11,331	24%		
3,244	-9%		
5,714	-33%		